
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
1st Continental Cup Competition

Soldier Hollow-Utah Olympic Park, UT (USA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 14 DEC 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Narita Shuhei, JPN

TD Assistant Rolseth Mark, CAN

Chief of Competition Hanson Keith, USA

Chief of Course Peterson Scott, USA

Course Data

Maximum climb 26 m

Height difference 62 m

Total climb 129 m

Course length

Number of laps

1.300 m

6

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LODWICK Todd

Steamboat Springs Winter Sprts Club

USA

21 NOV 197613

113.0

13.
00:58

22:54.2

3.
23:52.2

1.

WARD Michael

Aspen Valley Ski/Snowboard Club

USA

23 DEC 199215

112.5

14.
01:00

23:06.2

5.
+00:14.0

2.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 19891

127.5

1.
00:00

24:07.6

19.
+00:15.4

3.

RUNGGALDIER Lukas

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

31 JUL 198738

102.5

38.
01:40

22:35.9

1.
+00:23.7

4.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 19894

124.0

4.
00:14

24:06.3

18.
+00:28.1

5.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

06 SEP 199234

104.5

34.
01:32

22:49.3

2.
+00:29.1

6.

YAMAMOTO Shun

Goldwin Ski Club

JPN

01 JUL 19882

125.0

2.
00:10

24:12.9

23.
+00:30.7

7.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199010

115.5

10.
00:48

23:41.7

10.
+00:37.5

8.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 199328

108.0

28.
01:18

23:17.9

7.
+00:43.7

9.

LANGE Jakob

Wsv Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199517

112.5

14.
01:00

23:39.5

9.
+00:47.3

10.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198914

112.5

14.
01:00

23:45.8

11.
+00:53.6

11.

SCHULLER Michael

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

04 JUN 199322

110.5

22.
01:08

23:50.6

13.
+01:06.4

12.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 198811

115.0

11.
00:50

24:11.4

22.
+01:09.2

13.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Sensyu University

JPN

09 MAR 19923

124.5

3.
00:12

24:49.9

31.
+01:09.7

14.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 19917

118.0

7.
00:38

24:24.1

26.
+01:09.9

15.

LEMMERER Harald

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199140

101.5

40.
01:44

23:26.2

8.
+01:18.0

16.

HENDRICKSON Nick

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

20 JUN 199129

107.5

29.
01:20

23:50.3

12.
+01:18.1

17.
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DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199047

95.5

47.
02:08

23:03.2

4.
+01:19.0

18.

TAKAHASHI Daito

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

16 DEC 198018

112.0

18.
01:02

24:14.3

24.
+01:24.1

19.

KREUZER Philipp

TSU St. Veit im Pongau

AUT

01 NOV 199527

108.5

27.
01:16

24:05.9

16.
+01:29.7

20.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach

AUT

22 MAY 199552

93.0

52.
02:18

23:15.3

6.
+01:41.1

21.

KUTAL Petr

SKL Nove Mesto nad Morave

CZE

31 AUG 198839

102.0

39.
01:42

23:53.1

14.
+01:42.9

22.

SMITH Tyler

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

14 MAY 199333

105.0

33.
01:30

24:06.1

17.
+01:43.9

23.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau

AUT

24 OCT 199423

110.5

22.
01:08

24:28.7

28.
+01:44.5

24.

RYPL Lukas

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

11 DEC 199119

111.0

19.
01:06

24:31.7

30.
+01:45.5

25.

TAKAO Yohei

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

11 AUG 198936

103.0

36.
01:38

24:01.8

15.
+01:47.6

26.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

02 DEC 199230

107.0

30.
01:22

24:26.3

27.
+01:56.1

27.

ARLT Christian

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

08 JAN 19928

118.0

7.
00:38

25:10.3

36.
+01:56.1

27.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199237

103.0

36.
01:38

24:10.8

21.
+01:56.6

29.

LOOMIS Adam

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

19 MAR 199235

104.0

35.
01:34

24:15.3

25.
+01:57.1

30.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

17 DEC 19929

116.5

9.
00:44

25:09.2

35.
+02:01.0

31.

BERLOT Gasper

SSK Velenje

SLO

06 AUG 199041

101.5

40.
01:44

24:31.2

29.
+02:23.0

32.

VODSEDALEK Ales

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 MAR 198524

110.0

24.
01:10

25:07.7

34.
+02:25.5

33.

ISAYKIN Denis

Kazan

RUS

13 APR 198850

95.0

50.
02:10

24:10.2

20.
+02:28.0

34.

TIIRMAA Karl-August

Sportclub Otepaa

EST

07 JUL 198925

110.0

24.
01:10

25:24.9

40.
+02:42.7

35.

FAWER Sven SUI

11 MAR 199332

106.0

32.
01:26

25:11.6

38.
+02:45.4

36.

BEREND Ben

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 JUN 199521

111.0

19.
01:06

25:32.4

44.
+02:46.2

37.

WANTULOK Mateusz

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

11 SEP 198742

101.0

42.
01:46

24:57.0

32.
+02:50.8

38.
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KLIMOV Evgeniy

Dinamo Perm

RUS

03 FEB 19946

118.5

6.
00:36

26:20.6

47.
+03:04.4

39.

GANTICK Aleck

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199444

97.0

44.
02:02

24:57.7

33.
+03:07.5

40.

ZAKIROV Robert RUS

07 AUG 199120

111.0

19.
01:06

25:59.1

45.
+03:12.9

41.

LUBITZ Tom

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 199546

96.5

45.
02:04

25:11.3

37.
+03:23.1

42.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199316

112.5

14.
01:00

26:27.5

49.
+03:35.3

43.

BARKOV Viacheslav RUS

01 JAN 199245

96.5

45.
02:04

25:26.5

41.
+03:38.3

44.

KUPCZAK Szczepan

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

29 NOV 199249

95.5

47.
02:08

25:29.8

43.
+03:45.6

45.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199026

109.0

26.
01:14

26:24.1

48.
+03:45.9

46.

SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 198951

94.0

51.
02:14

25:28.8

42.
+03:50.6

47.

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Skiclub

EST

10 JUN 199631

106.5

31.
01:24

26:40.3

50.
+04:12.1

48.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199156

77.5

56.
03:20

25:18.0

39.
+04:45.8

49.

KNICKERBOCKER Spencer

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

30 JUL 199254

89.0

54.
02:34

26:18.9

46.
+05:00.7

50.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199148

95.5

47.
02:08

27:03.1

52.
+05:18.9

51.

PRETORIUS Jean Charl CAN

05 JAN 199653

91.0

53.
02:26

26:57.6

51.
+05:31.4

52.

MOROZOV Valerii

Kremenets

UKR

17 AUG 199455

82.0

55.
03:02

27:49.5

53.
+06:59.3

53.

REID Rogan CAN

02 MAY 199757

67.0

57.
04:02

28:41.5

54.
+08:51.3

54.

Did not finish

Bib Name

REHRL Franz-Josef5 121.0 5.AUT 00:26

MAH Nathaniel12 115.0 11.CAN 00:50

RUNGGALDIER Mattia43 98.0 43.ITA 01:58
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -2-1 86Cross country fair

TD

Narita Shuhei, JPN

Chief of Competition

Hanson Keith, USA
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